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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reganne Cheang118
Kurt Thomas

9.500 9.150 9.7009.600 37.950
1 5 1 1 1 

1 

Mila Rogenes365
Kurt Thomas

9.200 9.450 9.6009.300 37.550
4T 3 2 2 2 

2 

Lauren Ferguson359
Kurt Thomas

9.100 9.500 9.5009.200 37.300
7T 2 3 3 3 

3 

Christian Ray362
Kurt Thomas

9.100 9.300 9.3508.600 36.350
7T 4 7 5T 4 

4 

Lindsey Hillner283
Ridgewood Gymnastics

9.300 8.650 9.3509.000 36.300
3 9 4 5T 5 

5 

Alyssia Dodson117
Kurt Thomas

9.200 8.350 9.4008.900 35.850
4T 10 5 4 6 

6 

Zahira Sandoval366
Kurt Thomas

9.200 8.900 9.3008.400 35.800
4T 8 9 7 7 

7 

MaryKate Sweary284
Ridgewood Gymnastics

9.400 9.050 8.5008.800 35.750
2 6 6 11 8 

8 

Lori Bryan131
Eagles Wings

9.100 9.600 8.9007.600 35.200
7T 1 11 8 9 

9 

Gracie Canada132
Eagles Wings

9.000 9.000 8.7508.300 35.050
10T 7 10 9 10 

10 

Avery Lindsey121
Kurt Thomas

9.000 8.300 8.6508.500 34.450
10T 11 8 10 11 

11 
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